

The Carleton Place Water Dragons (CPWD) swim club is a non-profit, volunteer-run, organization that has been an active part of the Carleton Place community for over 25 years. Our membership draws from Carleton Place and surrounding communities, and we are immensely proud of the strong and positive culture of our team.

Swimming teaches self-discipline, sportsmanship, and commitment. We foster youth fitness, sportsmanship and friendship for our members; no matter their level from ages 5 and over. Our dedicated coaching staff teach not only the sport of swimming but promote and emphasize mental health, individual growth, goal setting and self-confidence - skills that our athletes will carry with them for the rest of their lives.

SPONSORSHIP FORM

Business Name:
Contact Name:
Business Address:
Business Phone:
Email:
Sponsorship Total Amount \$
Method of Sponsorships: E-Transfers sent to cpwd.treasure@gmail.com
Cheques payable to Carleton Place Water Dragons.
Logo Artwork Supplied: YES NO
Please email file(s) to: cpwd.fundraising@gmail .com

